info@avantes.com  |  www.avantes.com  |  47
AvaSpec-HS2048XL-EVO SensLine High UV and NIR
Sensitivity Back-thinned CCD Spectrometer
AvaSpec-HS2048XL-EVOFor high sensitivity applications where high
resolution is not of paramount concern, the
AvaSpec-HS2048XL-EVO is an exceptional
instrument. Featuring Avantes’ HS optical
bench which has a full 0.22 numerical aper-

Spectral range
(nm)
Lines/mm Blaze (nm) Order code
UV/VIS/NIR 200-1160 900 500 330 HS500-0.33
UV/VIS 200-660 440 1000 250 HS1000-0.25
UV 200-850 520 600 300 HS600-0.30
UV/VIS 200-850 520 600 400 HS600-0.40
UV/VIS 300-1160 860 500 560 HS500-0.56
VIS 360-1000 500 600 500 HS600-0.50
NIR 500-1050 500 600 750 HS600-0.75
VIS 350-850 460 900 550 HS900-0.55
VIS 400-722 322 1200 500 HS1200-0.5
NIR 600-1160 500 600 1000 HS600-1.0
NIR 600-1160 350 830 900 HS830-0.9
NIR 750-990 240 1200 1000 HS1200-1.0
Resolution Table (FWHM in nm) for AvaSpec-HS2048XL-EVO
Slit size (µm)